
No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

FORMULA 600

TIMED PRACTICE

1 11 Stephen PARSONS 58.31 12 92.61KawasakiF6 13

2 122 Matthew ZSCHIESCHE 59.76 5 90.36Triumph 675F6 12

3 25 Jamie PEARSON 1:00.00 5 90.00KawasakiF6 6

4 101 Rich BAKER 1:00.49 8 89.27Triumph 675F6 12

5 5 Daniel RICHARDSON 1:01.07 11 88.42YamahaF6 11

6 88 David CARSON 1:01.24 8 88.18KawasakiF6 8

7 154 David SHALLCROSS 1:01.39 11 87.96KawasakiF6 12

8 28 Gary HUTCHINSON 1:01.50 9 87.80Triumph 675F6 12

9 331 Tim BURROWS 1:01.57 4 87.71YamahaF6 10

10 126 Jamie HORNER 1:01.87 8 87.28Triumph 675F6 10

11 8 Chris SAMMONS 1:01.90 8 87.24YamahaF6 10

12 84 Robert WISE 1:01.93 5 87.20YamahaF6 12

13 129 Christopher STUART 1:02.17 8 86.86YamahaF6 11

14 44 Andy BARBER 1:02.70 5 86.12YamahaF6 9

15 77 Andrew LOWE 1:02.78 4 86.01YamahaF6 7

16 29 Dean EPHGRAVE 1:02.84 7 85.93HondaF6 7

17 7 Tony FINNEY 1:02.90 3 85.85Suzuki 600F6 4

18 86 Stuart BRADBURY 1:04.07 7 84.28YamahaF6 7

19 14 David SPENCER 1:04.10 6 84.24SuzukiF6 11

20 75 Chris PURDIE 1:04.82 10 83.31Triumph 675F6 11

21 35 Reece CASHMAN 1:04.92 9 83.18SuzukiF6 11

22 51 Jack KEETON 1:05.09 6 82.96SuzukiF6 11

23 95 Jason HERITAGE 1:05.57 9 82.35YamahaF6 11

24 142 John BOLSOVER 1:05.60 10 82.32KawasakiF6 11

25 23 Stuart PALETHORPE 1:05.68 6 82.22SuzukiF6 8

26 15 Steven GORMLEY 1:05.83 8 82.03HondaF6 11

27 65 Craig MILNER 1:07.80 6 79.65Triumph 675F6 8

28 666 Callum BUTLER 1:08.56 3 78.76HondaF6 4

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Ken Cooper
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

OPEN SOLOS

TIMED PRACTICE

1 10 Ben SCRANAGE 57.16 4 94.47BMWOP 11

2 80 Harry JACKSON 58.39 6 92.48KawasakiOP 11

3 32 Richard EGLIN 59.14 4 91.31SuzukiOP 5

4 23 Carl MORRIS 59.19 4 91.23KawasakiOP 9

5 9 Andy TAYLOR 59.68 5 90.48KawasakiOP 11

6 13 Paul FLETCHER 59.83 8 90.26KawasakiOP 9

7 27 John MORGAN 1:00.35 8 89.48KawasakiOP 11

8 711 Gary HENRIKSEN 1:03.85 8 84.57KTM RC8R 1195OP 11

9 47 Ross HAYNES 1:05.92 10 81.92Kawasaki 636OP 11

10 69 Brad CLARKE 1:13.79 1 73.18Suzuki 1000OP 2
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HS Sports Timing and Results Systems
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PRE-INJECTION

TIMED PRACTICE

1 9 Stuart DALE 1:08.76 8 78.53Kawasaki 900P1 11
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PEAK CUP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 10 Ben SCRANAGE 57.16 4 94.47BMW 1000PC 11

2 11 Stephen PARSONS 58.31 12 92.61Kawasaki 600PC 13

3 80 Harry JACKSON 58.39 6 92.48Kawasaki 1000PC 11

4 32 Richard EGLIN 59.14 4 91.31Suzuki 1000PC 5

5 23 Carl MORRIS 59.19 4 91.23Kawasaki 1000PC 9

6 9 Andy TAYLOR 59.68 5 90.48Kawasaki 1000PC 11

7 13 Paul FLETCHER 59.83 8 90.26Kawasaki 995PC 9

8 27 John MORGAN 1:00.35 8 89.48Kawasaki 1000PC 11

9 88 David CARSON 1:01.24 8 88.18Kawasaki 600PC 8

10 154 David SHALLCROSS 1:01.39 11 87.96Kawasaki 600PC 12

11 331 Tim BURROWS 1:01.57 4 87.71YamahaPC 10

12 155 James STONIER 1:01.57 7 87.71Kawasaki 1000PC 11

13 126 Jamie HORNER 1:01.87 8 87.28Triumph 675PC 10

14 129 Christopher STUART 1:02.17 8 86.86Yamaha 600PC 11

15 44 Andy BARBER 1:02.70 5 86.12Yamaha 600PC 9

16 7 Tony FINNEY 1:02.90 3 85.85Suzuki 600PC 4

17 14 David SPENCER 1:04.10 6 84.24Suzuki 600PC 11

18 51 Jack KEETON 1:05.09 6 82.96Suzuki 600PC 11

19 65 Craig MILNER 1:07.80 6 79.65Triumph 675PC 8

20 666 Callum BUTLER 1:08.56 3 78.76Honda 600PC 4

21 69 Brad CLARKE 1:13.79 1 73.18Suzuki 1000PC 2

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Ken Cooper
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